
St. Rose of Lima Boys Basketball Schedule 
 
 

Date Opponent Start Time 

Tuesday, 12/3 At Long Beach Catholic 4:30 

Wednesday, 12/4 Home vs. St. Aidan’s 4:30 

Monday, 12/9 Home vs. St. Chris 4:30 

Thursday, 12/12 At Holy Family 4:00 

Monday, 12/16 At Holy Name of Mary 4:15 

Wednesday, 12/18 At St. Agnes 4:30 

Thursday, 12/19 Home vs. St. Raymond’s 4:30 

Tuesday, 1/7/20 At St. Mary’s 4:30 

Thursday, 1/9/20 Home vs. SEAS 4:30 

Monday, 1/13/20 At OLP 4:00 

Tuesday, 1/14/20 At St. William’s 4:00 

Thursday, 1/16/20 Home vs. Notre Dame 4:30 

Thursday, 1/23/20 Home vs. St. Peter’s 4:30 

Thursday, 1/30/20 Home vs. Our Lady of 
Lourdes 

4:30 

Tuesday, 2/4/20 At St. Joseph’s 4:30 

 
Practice Dates for January 
Monday, January 6 
Wednesday, January 8 
Wednesday, January 15 
Wednesday, January 22 
Wednesday, January 29 
 


